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Ville 
Nom de 

l’Académie 
Contact Courriel 

Abbotsford, BC MEI Secondary Peter Hay phay@meischools.com 

Alberni, BC 
Alberni District 

Secondary School 
John McDonald jmcdonald@sd70.bc.ca 

Burnaby, BC 
Burnaby North 

Hockey Academy 
Dave Watts dkwatts@shaw.ca 

Campbell 
River, BC 

Carihi Secondary School John Bowers john.bowers@sd72.bc.ca 

Chilliwack, BC 
Chilliwack 

Middle School 
Clayton Krahn claytonkrahn@hotmail.com 

Courtenay, BC GP Vanier David Miller david.miller@sd71.bc.ca 

Enderby, BC A.L Fortune Secondary Terry Shykora tshykora@sd83.bc.ca 

Fort St. John, 
BC 

Dr. Kearney 
Middle School 

Tim Louie tlouie@prn.bc.ca 

Houston, BC 
Houston 

Secondary School 
Dwayne 

Anderson 
danderson@sd54.bc.ca 

Invermere, BC 
David Thompson 
Secondary School 

Darren Danyluk darren.danyluk@sd6.bc.ca 

Invermere, BC 
J. Alfred Laird 

Elementary School 
Jill Jensen jill.jensen@sd6.bc.ca 

Kamloops, BC 
Valleyview 

Secondary School 
Greg Gartrell ggartrell@sd73.bc.ca 

Kelowna, BC KLO Middle School Dan Ruggiero daniel.ruggiero@sd23.bc.ca 

Kelowna, BC 
Okanagan 

Mission Secondary 
Dan Ruggiero daniel.ruggiero@sd23.bc.ca 

Kelowna, BC 
Rutland 

Senior Secondary 
Dan Ruggiero daniel.ruggiero@sd23.bc.ca 

Langley, BC 
Langley 

Secondary School 
Troy Bannister tbannister@sd35.bc.ca 

Midway, BC 
Boundary Central 
Secondary School 

Bo Macfarlane bo.macfarlane@sd51.bc.ca 

Académies des Habiletés 
Hockey Canada 
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Nanaimo, BC 
Nanaimo Hockey 

Academy 
Zed Malenica zmalenica@sd68.bc.ca 

North 
Vancouver, BC 

Windsor Secondary Cam Kerr camkerr@telus.net 

Oliver, BC 
Oliver Elementary 

School 
Dean Rowland drowland@sd53.bc.ca 

Oliver, BC 
Tul El Nuit 

Elementary School 
Craig Newson cnewson@sd53.bc.ca 

Osoyoos, BC 
Osoyoos 

Elementary School 
Donna Mikulecky dmikulec@sd53.bc.ca 

Osoyoos, BC 
Osoyoos 

Secondary School 
Donna Mikulecky dmikulec@sd53.bc.ca 

Penticton, BC 
Skaha Lake 

Middle School 
Blair Noel blairnoel@okanaganhockey.com 

Sooke, BC 
Edward Milne 

Community School 
Wayne Kelly wkelly@sd62.bca.ca 

Sooke, BC Journey Middle School Wayne Kelly wkelly@sd62.bca.ca 

Surrey, BC Earl Marriott Secondary Jim Babcock puckhead@telus.net 

Surrey, BC 
Lord Tweedsmuir 
Secondary School 

Sandra Sherbaty sherbshockey@shaw.ca 

Surrey, BC 
Semiahmoo 

Secondary School 
Jim Babcock puckhead@telus.net 

Trail, BC 
J.L Crowe 

Secondary School 
Terry Jones terryjones@sd20.bc.ca 

Vancouver, BC 
Britannia 

Hockey Academy 
Ksena Tatomir brithockey@vsb.bc.ca 

Victoria, BC 
Belmont Secondary 

School 
Wayne Kelly wkelly@sd62.bca.ca 

Victoria, BC Spencer Middle School Wayne Kelly wkelly@sd62.bca.ca 

West Kelowna, 
BC 

Mount Boucherie 
Secondary 

Dan Ruggiero daniel.ruggiero@sd23.bc.ca 

Whitehorse, 
Yukon 

Porter Creek 
Secondary School 

Amy Vermeulen 
 

amy.vermeulen@yesnet.yk.ca 
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